2015/07/28
Feature 2 You can capture peak value precisely at high sampling.
It reduces missing load value due to high sampling speed (2000 data / sec.).  Peak value can be accurately captured.
Breaking tests of the same sample
*Depending on sample or testing conditions, you may not get the same result.
With optional software, Force Recorder, you can make graphs of force versus time.
For further information, go to “Related products” on page 5
Feature 1 Clear display / Easy setting

Locking the current
settings
Easy data
management
NEURTEK  T. +34 943 82 00 82 info@neurtek.com
Rev.00  /  Page 3
[ZTS series models]
Model Capacity Display Resolution Thread
Included
attachment
ZTS-2N 2N 2.000N (2000mN) 0.001N (1mN)
M6
A1 to A8
ZTS-5N 5N 5.000N (5000mN) 0.001N (1mN)
ZTS-20N 20N 20.00N 0.01N
ZTS-50N 50N 50.00N 0.01N
ZTS-100N 100N 100.0N 0.1N
ZTS-200N 200N 200.0N 0.1N
S1 to S8
ZTS-500N 500N 500.0N 0.1N
ZTS-1000N 1000N 1000N (1.000kN) 1N (0.001kN) RS1, S2 to S8
ZTS-2500N 2500N 2500N (2.500kN) 1N (0.001kN)
M10 B1 to B8
ZTS-5000N 5000N 5000N (5.000kN) 1N (0.001kN)
[Included Accessories]
Data logger
Simple software
ZT-Logger